

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MA 2177-2279/2019 in Contempt Petition (Civil) No(s).209-311/2019 in C.A.Nos.1919/2018, 1920-1946, 1947-1954, 1965-1994, 2005-2016 2043-2057 and 2060-2063 (IN CA Nos.1919-2087 of 2018) and C.A. Nos.3257-3262 of 2013.

H.G. SRINIVAS PRASAD .ETC .ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJNISH KUMAR, CHAIRMAN, STATE BANK OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION
NW)

Date : 02-12-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

By Courts Motion, AOR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.
Mr. Manish Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Luv Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Bundela, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Vignesh, Adv.
For M/S. Devasa & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Mr. V.M. Kannan, Adv.
Mr. Harshal Narayan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 9th December, 2019.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER