

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.16

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Miscellaneous Application Nos. 2177-2279 of 2019 in Contempt Petition (C) No. 209-311/2019 in C.A.No. 1919/2018 ETC.

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 210/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 209/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 211/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 212/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 213/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 214/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 215/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 216/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 217/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 218/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 219/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 220/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 221/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 222/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 223/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 224/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 225/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 226/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 227/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 228/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 229/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 230/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 231/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 232/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 233/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 234/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 235/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 236/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 237/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 238/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 239/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 240/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 241/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 242/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 243/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 244/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 245/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 246/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 247/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 248/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 249/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 250/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 251/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 252/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 253/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 254/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 255/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 256/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 257/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 258/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 259/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 260/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 261/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 262/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 263/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 264/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 265/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 266/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 267/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 268/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 269/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 270/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 271/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 272/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 273/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No.

274/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 275/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 276/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 277/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 278/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 279/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 280/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 281/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 282/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 283/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 284/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 285/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 286/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 287/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 288/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 289/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 290/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 291/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 292/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 293/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 294/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 295/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 296/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 297/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 298/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 299/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 300/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 301/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 302/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 303/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 304/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 305/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 306/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 307/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 308/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 309/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 310/2019 28-08-2019 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. No. 311/2019 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

H.G. SRINIVAS PRASAD .ETC .ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJNISH KUMAR CHAIRMAN STATE BANK OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 31-01-2020 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.
Mr. Manish Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Luv Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Bundela, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Vignesh, Adv.
for M/s. Devasa & Co.

By Courts Motion, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Mr. Harshal Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. R. Venkataramani, learned senior counsel, prays for time to look into the affidavit to find out whether anything survives in the matter.

List on 10.02.2020.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER